
St Elizabeth’s Catholic Primary School 
Webster Street, Litherland, L21 8JH 

Tel: 0151 922 5752 

www.st-elizabethsprimary.co.uk 

admin.stelizabeths@schools.sefton.gov.uk 

Headteacher: Mr Liam Daniels BA (QTS) Geog (Hons) NPQH 

 

Term dates 2016-17 

Autumn Term 2016: 
 
Thursday 1st September 

 
INSET (School closed for staff training) 

Friday  2nd September 
 

INSET (School closed for staff training) 

Monday 5th September 
 

Term begins for children 

Monday 24th October 
28th October 

Half term 
Friday 
Wednesday 21st December 

 
Term ends- 1.30pm 

Pupils- 73 days        Staff – 75 days 
 

Spring Term 2017: 
 
Wednesday 4th January 

 
INSET (School closed for staff training) 

Thursday  5th January 
 

Term begins for children 

Monday 13th February 
17th February 

Half term 
Friday  
Friday  31st March 

 
Term ends- 1.30pm 

Pupils- 57 days        Staff – 58 days 
 

Summer Term 2017: 
 
Tuesday  18th April 

 
Term begins for children 

Bank Holiday 1st May 
 

School closed 

Monday 29th May 
2nd June 

Half term 
Friday  

Monday  5th June 
 

INSET (School closed for staff training) 

Wednesday  19th July 
 

Term ends- 1.30pm 

Thursday 20th July 
 

INSET (School closed for staff training) 

Pupils- 60 days        Staff – 62 days 

 
Totals: Pupils 190 days       Staff 195 days 
 


